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BWHE 7143666 (C-2-2019)
GTIN 4046356291354
BHEE (58K) 159
HUHEER (FE2EK) 1.362g
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ATHC-M-06..., HC-M-HV-, HC-M-08-, HC-M-20-, HC-A....

HC-B.... HC-BB.... HC-BBB...fIHC-HV#&/&
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7.5 mm (HC-M-HV...# , 9.5mm )
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ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440204
27440204
27440204

ECO000796

39121500
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China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
{REACHIR & FUER) ( CASHES )
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